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	Petition
Number
	Petition Title
	Total
Received
	
Total Valid
	Total Invalid

	22-02
	Right to Clean and Healthy Waters
	9
	7
	2

	22-03
	Human Life Protection Amendment
	0
	
	

	22-05
	Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
	1248
	899
	349

	23-07
	Florida Protecting Freedom
	188
	145
	43

	22-09
	Applications for Executive Clemency
	0
	
	

	22-11
	Extended Legislative Sessions
	0
	
	

	22-14
	Jury Recommendation for Certain Sentences in Criminal Cases
	0
	
	

	22-15
	Judicial Discretion in Sentencing in Criminal Cases
	0
	
	

	22-16
	Mandatory Consideration of Legislative Bills
	0
	
	

	22-17
		All Voters Vote in Primary Elections for State Legislature, Governor, and Cabinet
	0
	
	

	22-18
	Offender Reintegration Program
	0
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